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01/03/2026 1/3/2026

260000000072 01/03/2026  2:34 Regan Entire Campus CODNO PARKING 2-6 AM Clrd Other

overnight parking

260000000073 01/03/2026  2:35 Reyes Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000074 01/03/2026  8:30 Meinkow 2100 SRC CODDISPATCHING Clrd Other

dispatching

260000000075 01/03/2026  9:18 Rudauskas Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000076 01/03/2026  9:33 Przybyla, Adam Mac 143ROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening

260000000077 01/03/2026  9:46 Arcos Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000078 01/03/2026  9:52 Konopko Zone 1 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

patrol

260000000079 01/03/2026  9:56 Arcos Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

errands

260000000080 01/03/2026 10:12 Konopko Wheaton Car WashAUTO MAINTENANCE Clrd Other

car wash

260000000081 01/03/2026 10:13 Arcos Wheaton Car WashAUTO MAINTENANCE Clrd Other

car wash

260000000082 01/03/2026 10:27 Arcos College Rd X 22ndCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

community contact

260000000083 01/03/2026 11:05 Custodial 1040 HEC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

room opening
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260000000084 01/03/2026 11:07 Rudauskas Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000085 01/03/2026 11:22 Konopko Zone 3 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000086 01/03/2026 11:29 Arcos Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000087 01/03/2026 11:31 Konopko PEC BuildingCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

community contact

260000000088 01/03/2026 11:48 Konopko Park X FawellAssist (Backup) Clrd Other

assist golf 2- traffic

260000000089 01/03/2026 11:49 Rudauskas Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

errands

260000000090 01/03/2026 13:06 Konopko SRC Floor 1COMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

community contact

260000000091 01/03/2026 13:07 Arcos SRC Floor 1COMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

community contact

260000000092 01/03/2026 14:19 Konopko Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

errands

260000000093 01/03/2026 14:22 Rosen , Rockland Prarie X CollegeTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop 

violation occurred at college x lambert 

vw 6648
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260000000094 01/03/2026 14:24 Bindert, Dan SRC Door 10SECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Srvc Call Comp

locked radio station doors

260000000095 01/03/2026 14:34 Tyrpak, Travis R Sapling X LambertTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop

violation occurred at 22nd x college 

VW 6673

260000000096 01/03/2026 14:48 Wenk, Peter Lambert X HalsteadTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop 

violation occurred at 22nd x college 

VW 6673

260000000097 01/03/2026 14:52 Lezniak, Austin Sheehan X ParkTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop

violation occurred at park x fawell 

VW 6648 x 2

260000000098 01/03/2026 15:14 Stevens, Vivian Lambert X Buena VistaTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop

violaton occurred at Lambert x 22nd

VW 6673

260000000099 01/03/2026 15:34 Konopko Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol
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260000000100 01/03/2026 16:08 Ogrady, Gail A Marston X LambertTRAFFIC ILLINOIS VEH Clrd Other

traffic stop

violation occurred at lambert x fawell

VW 6673

260000000101 01/03/2026 16:21 Konopko Taft X LambertAssist (Backup) Clrd Other

assist traffic stop w golf

260000000102 01/03/2026 18:48 Reyes Zone 2 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

patrol

260000000103 01/03/2026 18:48 Regan Zone 1 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

patrol

260000000104 01/03/2026 18:49 Reyes Zone 2 CODEquipment Care-Not Au Clrd Other

call boxes

260000000105 01/03/2026 19:38 Reyes Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

errands

260000000106 01/03/2026 20:26 Reyes Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol

260000000107 01/03/2026 21:07 Regan Zone 1 CODEquipment Care-Not Au Clrd Other

callboxes

260000000108 01/03/2026 22:20 Gumm 2100 SRC CODDISPATCHING

disp

260000000109 01/03/2026 22:49 Regan Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

foot patrol
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260000000110 01/03/2026 23:03 Reyes Zone 2 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

leo act

260000000111 01/03/2026 23:25 1527 BIC CODInvestigate Open Door Clrd Other

open doo

resecured

Agency Total  40

Grand Total  40
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